
 

TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (E Tender) from registered contractor/agencies on Mahatransco E-

Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 

Tender No: -15/2022-23                                                RFX No: -7000024874 

Work: - Tender for the work of Supply of electrical rubber hand gloves, safety belts & safety helmets to 

various EHV Sub-Stations and Subdivisions under EHV O&M Div-Baramati. 

Tender Amount: -RS. 5, 00,000/- , EMD:-RS. 5,000/-, Tender Fees: - RS. 500/-+GST. 

Download of Tender document:-From dtd.  18.10.2022 to dtd. 25.10.2022 upto 23:59:00 hrs. 

Bid Opening:-dtd. 27.10.2022 after 11:00hrs (Tech Bid) dtd.27.10.2022 after 15:00hrs (Price bid) 

For further details visit our website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in and open above RFX for 

downloading tender document, schedules, and annexures. 

 

 

 


